Track Day Kings
Fazenda Capuava
16 de Maio 2021
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DOMINGO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
4A 16/05/2021 11:51 u
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Tm Dif
(186) Juninho 10 (136) Joao Paulo brunheroto
1 1:42.687 +8.136 12:19:55.586 1 1:51.428 +8.944 12:17:50.865
2 1:40.109 +5.558 12:21:35.695 2 1:43.992 +1.508 12:19:34.857
3 1:40.098 +5.547 12:23:15.793 3 1:42.484 - 12:21:17.341
4 1:41.185 +6.634 12:24:56.978 4 1:56.150 +13.666 12:23:13.491
5 1:35.398 +0.847 12:26:32.376
6 1:34.551 - 12:28:06.927 (116) Diogo Franciso Amaro dos Santos
1 2:00.998 +17.702 12:18:59.499
(190) Renan Pezzani 2 1:47.232 +3.936 12:20:46.731
1 1:48.929 +11.654 12:19:55.304 3 1:45.024 +1.728 12:22:31.755
2 1:40.938 +3.663 12:21:36.242 4 1:44.431 +1.135 12:24:16.186
3 1:40.024 +2.749 12:23:16.266 5 1:43.296 - 12:25:59.482
4 1:41.918 +4.643 12:24:58.184 6 1:44.833 +1.537 12:27:44.315
5 1:37.275 - 12:26:35.459 7 1:47.431 +4.135 12:29:31.746
6 1:40.062 +2.787 12:28:15.521
(123) Felipe Ardel florencio pinto
(157) Moises Evangelista de Oliveira 1 1:57.473 +13.451 12:17:13.426
1 1:52.359 +12.353 12:20:52.280 2 1:47.799 +3.777 12:19:01.225
2 1:41.063 +1.057 12:22:33.343 3 1:59.717 +15.695 12:21:00.942
3 1:43.524 +3.518 12:24:16.867 4 1:44.812 +0.790 12:22:45.754
4 1:40.977 +0.971 12:25:57.844 5 1:44.022 | - 12:24:29.776
5 1:40.006 - 12:27:37.850 6 1:44.639 +0.617 12:26:14.415
6 1:43.895 +3.889 12:29:21.745
(126) Flavio Inacio de Oliveira
(137) Jose Geraldo Paganelli 1 1:58.823 +13.805 12:18:59.155
1 1:57.680 +16.978 12:17:58.698 2 1:46.972 +1.954 12:20:46.127
2 1:49.058 +8.356 12:19:47.756 3 1:45.018 - 12:22:31.145
3 1:41.366 +0.664 12:21:29.122 4 1:45.287 +0.269 12:24:16.432
4 1:40.702 - 12:23:09.824 5 1:47.784 +2.766 12:26:04.216
5 1:40.787 +0.085 12:24:50.611 6 2:41.038 +56.020 12:28:45.254
(106) Antonio Nunes da Costa (184) Marcio Moreira
1 1:47.481 +6.493 12:17:43.213 1 1:53.400 +7.332 12:17:29.195
2 1:42.820 +1.832 12:19:26.033 2 1:48.202 +2.134 12:19:17.397
3 1:42.183 +1.195 12:21:08.216 3 1:47.677 +1.609 12:21:05.074
4 1:40.988 - 12:22:49.204 4 1:46.722 +0.654 12:22:51.796
5 1:42.244 +1.256 12:24:31.448 5 1:47.050 +0.982 12:24:38.846
6 1:41.388 +0.400 12:26:12.836 6 1:46.068 - 12:26:24.914
7 1:41.897 +0.909 12:27:54.733 7 1:47.037 +0.969 12:28:11.951
(129) Gustavo Camera Santos (145) Luiz alberto Ferreira
1 1:50.009 +8.657 12:16:31.630 1 1:52.693 +6.489 12:19:59.659
2 1:44.597 +3.245 12:18:16.227 2 1:46.204 - 12:21:45.863
3 1:43.563 +2.211 12:19:59.790 3 1:47.687 +1.483 12:23:33.550
4 1:44.101 +2.749 12:21:43.891 4 1:47.417 +1.213 12:25:20.967
5 1:41.352 - 12:23:25.243
6 1:43.009 +1.657 12:25:08.252 (163) Ricardo Antonio Rodrigues
7 1:42.496 +1.144 12:26:50.748 1 1:59.025 +12.240 12:23:09.692
8 1:43.213 +1.861 12:28:33.961 2 1:52.999 +6.214 12:25:02.691
3 1:51.137 +4.352 12:26:53.828
(185) Gersao 4 1:46.785 - 12:28:40.613
1 1:57.728 +16.019 12:20:42.077
2 1:47.362 +5.653 12:22:29.439
3 1:42.907 +1.198 12:24:12.346
4 1:41.709 - 12:25:54.055
5 1:43.167 +1.458 12:27:37.222
6 1:44.832 +3.123 12:29:22.054
(103) Anderson Costa
1 2:01.380 +19.311 12:18:58.549
2 1:46.736 +4.667 12:20:45.285
3 1:43.436 +1.367 12:22:28.721
4 1:42.653 +0.584 12:24:11.374
5 1:42.069 - 12:25:53.443
6 1:42.141 +0.072 12:27:35.584
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Bruno Jordao
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